## Day Nursery Effective 1 October 2020

Pay Scale Code	Pay Scale Description	Scale Point	Weekly Rate Merged Scale	Weekly Rate Schedule A
269	DAY NURSERY ASSISTANT	1	€431.81	€470.36
		2	€451.83	€484.62
		3	€470.36	€499.75
		4	€484.62	€514.91
		5	€499.75	€523.31
		6	€514.91	€540.52
		7	€523.31	€558.07
		8	€540.52	€575.75
		9	€558.07	
		10	€575.75	

## Note:

Merged Scale: applies to staff appointed on or after 1st January 2011 into New Entrant Grades (Haddington Road Agreement)

For New Starters, if commencement date with TCD is on or before the 1st April, staff are eligible for an increment in October of that calendar year. If commencement date is after the 1st April, staff will be eligible for their first increment in October of the following calendar year.